
Schedule for the Month of July 
Date Day Schedule 

4/7/2023 Tuesday Circle Time Activity  3rd-8th 

5/7/2023 Wednesday Life Skill Activity        Session on Drug Abuse (9th and 10th) 

7/7/2023 Friday Life Skill Activity        Session on Drug Abuse (11th and 12th) 

8/7/2023 Saturday Regular working day

11/7/2023 Tuesday Paper Bag Making Competition      (3rd - 8th ) 

12/7/2023 Wednesday Life Skill Activity        Connection Games       (9th and 10th) 

14/7/2023 Friday Life Skill Activity        Connection Games       (11th and 12th) 

15/7/2023 Saturday P.T.M.

18/7/2023 Tuesday Life Skill Activity on World Emoji Day        (3rd - 8th)

19/7/2023 Wednesday Life Skill Activity   Self Portrait - Mirror Image   ( 9th and 10th )

21/7/2023 Friday Life Skill Activity   Self Portrait - Mirror Image   ( 11th and 12th )

25/7/2023 Tuesday Life Skill Activity       How to dress up    (3rd - 8th )

26/7/2023 Wednesday Slogan Writing on Van Mahotsav (9th and 10th )

29/7/2023 Friday L. S. Activity Online Safety - Our Responsibility(11th and 12th )

31/7/2023 Monday Holiday on account of Sardar Udham Singh Martyrdom Day


